REGEIPTS:

GBD FtL»Uw& SIERRA PARH HEEREATIBN AbhﬂGIAfIUN

;‘1980 T

: Statg@ent uf Receipts and Disbursements fur June l thru Julv, I

}Items Sold o e e e ~ 30.00
 Fish Depby mmmemm=----  15.98
Mi8Ge mmmmmmmmmmnmmnnn -
Eampgrnunﬂge;—-e--f-;a 65.00
Hall Rental =mememme-—=  100.00
Assessments =-ee==e--- _ 16086.60

TOTAL RECEIPTS+4s+vress $16297.58

_DISBURSEMENTS:

Accaunting & Legaim-----r

Elactriclty -

Mileaae -ﬂ-~-—-;~~——-~
Minutes -~--~—--;;-,--
Office ---------Q----
Garbage --hfﬂ“-fﬂ-—-u
General_Utilitiés S———
Telephpné“~eg~;----a-
Méint/Répairf;Bldgs.-~ ‘
"% Equipment--
" R HfQéﬁer ————
" L Recreation~
Multl—Perll Insurance-—-
Blue Cross Ins " i
Caretaker Wages —~-=----
Suerty Bond ;;;.*-_-___
Payroll Taxes ~ee=emmm-
Transient Taxes ~—==-
Licenses & Ia*es ——— |
TOTAL EXPENSES++++++++++$
Depreciationemesmese—n-

Trf.‘ﬁb”Savingé’--.---

32.50
258473
127.50 -
93.71
LB.65
227,50
34,08
88452
100.86
2562.50

25,00
3826.00

227,61
8.82

___138.00

8699.98
922.00
500000

'TDTAL nxsauasemsm75++++$11aazl 98

BANKING: ‘Ghecking

Balance 7/1/80 cmmmccaaa $3584 .47

Deposits ~mmmmeee- 16297.5R
, Dstu&sements-e---~ (1hB04.71)
Balance 7/31/80 —-----§ 5877.36
BBQ Rec. a/c 9/31/80- 535.17"

' Sav1ng- Pass Baak Bal. 7/148D - 702.63
' 5000,00

: Trf; from ahec&ing--t
.. %5702, 63

7/31/80

Bala

Lo

"“?ear to daﬁﬂ e

30,00
15,98
sguoo
65.00
130.00
2240628

$22695.26

157.50
496477
320.10
200,34
172,85
422,50
48961
66496
191.21
162,99
2622;50
700,00
3826.00
114,92
1600.00
25.00
227.61
8.82
138,00
11703.03
1844 .00
5000.00
3185&7.g3

Savings: T/B/ 7/31/80-$11092.03

A/c Receivable 7/1/8ﬂ»$bhhtlal.97
Paid om a/c July ==-m IG,DGG 608
Balance 7/31/80 ------ﬁﬂa 095.37




